THERM-A-GREASE 30
3.0 W/m-K High Reliability, Thin Bondline Thermal Grease
Parker Chomerics THERM-A-GREASE 30 is a high-performance,
thin bondline thermal grease engineered for the efficient
dissipation of heat in electronic components. Comprising
silicone-based materials, it ensures high reliability in demanding
applications.
Key specifications of GREASE 30 include:

or
y
Flammability Rating V-0 (Tested by Chomerics) UL 94
RoHS Compliant Yes Chomerics Certification
Outgassing, % TML (% CVCM) 0.09 (0.03) ASTM E595
Shelf Life, months from date of manufacture 12 Chomerics
Storage Conditions, °F (°C) @ 50% Relative Humidity 50 to 90
(10 to 32) Chomerics
    † Typical properties: these are not to be construed as specifications.
  * Not recommended for dielectric applications.
** Material may settle during storage, remixing may be required.
Part Number Typical Standard Fill
Volume (cc)
Typical Standard
Fill Mass (g)  Packaging Description
65-00-GREASE30-0010 10 29 10cc Luer-Lock™ manual syringe
65-00-GREASE30-0080 80 232 80 cc in 8 ounce container
65-02-GREASE30-0180 150 435 6oz (180cc) EFD plastic cartridge
65-00-GREASE30-0160 160 464 160 cc in 8 ounce container
65-00-GREASE30-0300 300 870 12oz (300cc) aluminum cartridge
65-00-GREASE30-3790 3,790 10,991 1 gallon pail